11/14/200

gid LastName

400 LODGE

401 STRAZD

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($68.65)

($68.65)

Drawer Report LO

Fills Coupons Paid Void #Paids/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00  ($2,166.15) $0.00 42

($2,166.15) 42

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$2,097.50 $2,097.50
$2,097.50 $2,097.50

$0.00

$0.00

119

119



